Marche

Fermo 07 04 19

Ordinato per Numero Pilota

Num.

2
12
14
15
43
44
51
71
84
155
204

225
278
301
331
398
911

Pilota

MENCARELLI Giacomino

CECCHINI Davide
PIUNTI Adriano
PEVERIERI Graziano
MASSARO Vincenzo
DI BARI Daniele
PATERNI Mariano
CESARI Marcello
DINI Stefano
PAGANO Roberto
LATTANZI Samuele
TERENZI Andrea
ROSSI Paolo
FEDERICI Luciano
PREARSI Giuseppe
SALLICATI Corrado
DI LEONARDO Luca
BERGINI Roberto

© MGMTiming

Comitato
Regionale

Campionato Regionale Marche Umbria

Pos.

15
18

11

16
13
14

17
10

12

Classe

Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40

Cat.

MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX1
MX2

MX1

Over-Garal

Elenco partenti

Motoclub
Carpediemoffroad
T. Benelli - Pesaro
Simoncini Racing
A. Fagioli

Racing Terni
Cerbone
Valconca Fratte

Fermignanese

G. Andreani Adriatic Coast

Trasimeno G Capecchi
Lion Montegranaro
Matelica

Racing Terni

Lion Montegranaro
Top Rider

Cerbone

A. Fagioli

Foligno

Esposto ore : 10:41

Fermo, domenica 07 aprile 2019

Reg.

UMB

Moto

Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda

Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Comitato
Regionale
Umbria

magmbimirng
Transp .
20105
14201
13378
14193
20088
14184
14158
16811
17126
17554
14211
20083
17542
13381
20108
16761
14227
20084
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